Padding kit

Cross-section reducing
for joints

Kit for reducing the cross-section for medium voltage
mass-impregnated paper cables.

Product description
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Article name PS (3PB+PB) 150-300

Article number 197702

Characteristics Applications

Quick, safe and easy assembly Indoor

Ready for immediate operation Outdoor
Underground
Ductwork

Installation ducts
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Technical data

Article name

Article number

Selection Note

Applicable for

Diameter over core insulation after removal of the outer conductive layer min
Nominal cross section 36 kV min

Nominal cross section 36 kV max

Nominal cross section paper insulated cable min

Nominal cross section paper insulated cable max
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PS (3PB+PB) 150-300

197702

U0/U (Um) 18/30 (36) kV - 19/33 (36) kV
CHMP(3Pb)3, CHMP(3Pb)3-1

27.3 mm

150 mm?

300 mm?

35 mm?

70 mm?
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Logistics data

Article name
Article number
Delivery scope

Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

PS (3PB+PB) 150-300
197702

Heat shrinkable tubes
Oil barrier tubing
Mastic tape

Germany

39269097
4010311052373

Bag1

Piece
235
170
60
0.285
0.286
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